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Michelin Le Mans Cup

Monza Round
Qualifying Practice - GT3

Sector Analysis

Lap under Red Flag lnvalidatedLap M Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap D Time  Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed lap D Time Sector 1 Sector 2 Sector 3 T. Spd Elapsed
44 GMB Motorsport Honda NSX GT3 7 2R 35.773EEEYE]  39.371 262.1 14:18.635
1.Gustav BIRCH GT3 B : Aston Martin Vantage GT3
2.Jens MOLLER 99 ?glt:hE:C;ZTg‘rRICK GT3
1 2 2:40.025 1:19.804 41.053 39.168 183.1 2:40.025 2.Valentin HASSE-CLOT
2 2 1:58.624 39.935 40.282 38.407 265.4 4:38.649 1 1 2:49.102 1:25.539 42.904 40.659 142.5 2:49.102
3 2 1:51.053 35.569 37.489 37.995 265.4 6:29.702 2 1 1:53.942 35.904 39.024 39.014 257.8 4:43.044
4 2 1:50.942 35.420 37.675 37.847 265.4 8:20.644 3 1 1:53.156 35.620 ETWYA]l 39.065 266.7 6:36.200
5 2 1:50.760 35.478 37.490MEYRLY) 264.7 10:11.404 4 1 1:53.475 35.708 38.758 39.009 264.1 8:29.675
6 2 1:50.918 35.463 37.632 37.823 264.1 12:02.322 5 1 1:53.573 35.408 39.021 39.144 266.0 10:23.248
7 2 1:50.772 35.763 YRR 37.792 263.4 13:53.094 IRl 1:52.615 35.361 38.541 38.713 266.7 12:15.863
8 2 [EYs 37.534 37.868 264.1 15:43.739 7 1 1:53.848 35.466 38.777 39.605 266.7 14:09.711
Ebimofors Porsche 911 GT3 R 8 1 1:52.625 38.683EENXEY 267.3 16:02.336
46 1.Emanuele BUSNELLI GT3
2.Fabio BABINI
1 1 2:24.192 1:00.324 41.341 42527 205.7 2:24.192
2 1 1:53.915 35.864 38.982 39.069 263.4 4:18.107
3 1 1:52.732 35.600 38.326 38.806 264.7 6:10.839
4 1 1:51.999 35.573 38.035 38.391 264.1 8:02.838
5 1 1:51.423 35.396 37.801 38.226 263.4 9:54.261
6 1 1:51.258 35.166 37.922 38.170 262.8 11:45.519
7 1 1:50.829 35.243 37.704 37.882 262.1 13:36.348
IR _1:50.0440 35.016] 37.276 37.7520 KSR ET IRV,
GMB Motorsport Honda NSX GT3
55 1.Kasper H. JENSEN GT3
2.Kristian POULSEN
1 2 2:38.896 1:14.091 42.679 42.126 162.2 2:38.896
2 2 1:52.451 35.933 38.052 38.466 264.1 4:31.347
3 2 1:51.098 35.389 37.629 38.080 266.7 6:22.445
4 2 1:51.031 35433 EYA¥E] 38.177 267.3 8:13.476
3] 1:50.714 37.533 ALY 265.4 10:04.190
6 2 1:51.319 35.402 37.610 38.307 265.4 11:55.509
7 2 1:53.120 35.317 38.470 39.333 266.0 13:48.629
8 2 1:51.255 35.396 37.700 38.159 265.4 15:39.884
AF Corse Ferrari 488 GT3
6 1 1.Gino FORGIONE GT3
2.Andrea MONTERMINI
1 1 2:25216 1:03.146 40.708 41.362 201.1 2:25.216
2 1 1:54.897 36.041 39.275 39.581 260.2 4:20.113
3 1 1:53.231 35.759 38.229 39.243 264.7 6:13.344
4 1 1:53.048 35.673EFRE:  39.217 269.3 8:06.392
5 1 1:52.954 35.442 38359 39.153 264.7 9:59.346
6 1 1:52.752 [EEREE 38.433 39.034 267.3 11:52.098
7 1 1:58.292 35.534 42.773 39.985 264.1 13:50.390
SRRl 1:52.645 35573 38.310EENIY] 264.7 15:43.035
GMB Motorsport Honda NSX GT3
88 1.Mikkel O. PEDERSEN GT3
2.Lars Engelbreckt PEDERSE
1 2 2:52.145 1:26.650 43.504 41.991 191.5 2:52.145
2 2 1:55.878 36.507 39.283 40.088 263.4 4:48.023
3 2 1:54.984 35.988 39.094 39.902 264.1 6:43.007
4 2 1:54.325 35.821 38.875 39.629 264.7 8:37.332
5 2 1:54.080 35.894 38.825 39.361 264.7 10:31.412
6 2 1:53.736 35.942 38.460MELEEY 264.1 12:25.148
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